Rocketbook® Core Executive A5

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE ROCKETBOOK® CORE SMART NOTEBOOK PROVIDES A
CLASSIC PEN AND PAPER EXPERIENCE, YET IS BUILT FOR THE
DIGITAL AGE. ALTHOUGH IT FEELS LIKE A TRADITIONAL
NOTEBOOK, IT IS ENDLESSLY REUSABLE AND CONNECTS TO
ALL OF YOUR FAVOURITE CLOUD SERVICES. THE SYNTHETIC
PAPER ALLOWS YOU TO WRITE SMOOTHLY. ONCE YOU SCAN
THE PAGE USING THE ROCKETBOOK® APP AND ARE READY TO
ERASE, SIMPLY TAKE A DAMP CLOTH TO ERASE THE PAGE LIKE
MAGIC! GET THESE REUSABLE NOTEBOOKS BRANDED FOR THE
PERFECT CORPORATE GIFT AND EVEN INTRODUCE THEM INTO
YOUR DAILY WORKFLOW THROUGHOUT YOUR COMPANY.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Dot grid pattern on each page |
Rocketbook® app scans and connects
your notes to the cloud | Pages are
erasable with a moistened cloth |
Infinitely reusable | Includes 1 pen, 1
microfiber towel and a giftbox | 36 pages

4820105000

us

15.20 cm

22.40 cm

1.40cm

0.00 cm

152.00 g

47.00 X 19.00 X 32.00 cm | 476.67 cm3
25u.

3800.00 g



