## **Rocketbook® Core Executive A5**

Nor Image d or type unknown

THE ROCKETBOOK® CORE SMART NOTEBOOK PROVIDES A CLASSIC PEN AND PAPER EXPERIENCE, YET IS BUILT FOR THE DIGITAL AGE. ALTHOUGH IT FEELS LIKE A TRADITIONAL NOTEBOOK, IT IS ENDLESSLY REUSABLE AND CONNECTS TO ALL OF YOUR FAVOURITE CLOUD SERVICES. THE SYNTHETIC PAPER ALLOWS YOU TO WRITE SMOOTHLY. ONCE YOU SCAN THE PAGE USING THE ROCKETBOOK® APP AND ARE READY TO ERASE, SIMPLY TAKE A DAMP CLOTH TO ERASE THE PAGE LIKE MAGIC! GET THESE REUSABLE NOTEBOOKS BRANDED FOR THE PERFECT CORPORATE GIFT AND EVEN INTRODUCE THEM INTO YOUR DAILY WORKFLOW THROUGHOUT YOUR COMPANY.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Dot grid pattern on each page   Rocketbook® app scans and connects your notes to the cloud   Pages are erasable with a moistened cloth   Infinitely reusable   Includes 1 pen, 1 microfiber towel and a giftbox   36 pages
CUSTOMS CODE	4820105000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	US
WIDTH	15.20 cm
HEIGHT	22.40 cm
DEPTH	1.40 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	152.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	47.00 X 19.00 X 32.00 cm   476.67 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	25 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3800.00 g